HB0129HS001

1 2 3	Page	2-line	19	Delete "One (1) member" and insert "Three (3) members".
4 5	Page	2-line	20	Delete "a nonvoting advisory".
6 7	Page	2-line	21	Delete "member" and insert "voting members".
8 9 10	Page	3-line	1	Delete "One (1) member" and insert "Three (3) members".
	Page	3-line	3	Delete "a nonvoting advisory" and insert "voting members".
14 15	Page	9-line	6	Delete "fifty thousand dollars".
16 17 18	Page	9-line	7	Delete "(\$50,000.00)" and insert "seventy-five thousand dollars (\$75,000.00)". OLSEN, CHAIRMAN